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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Friday 01/3/19 Antiepileptics Dr. Paranjape Dr.Turankar 

2. 3 Saturday 02/3/19 Antihistaminic/Drugs for cough  Dr.Ulhas Dr.Pise 

3. 4 Tuesday 05/3/19  Antisedative Dr. Paranjape Dr. Turankar 

4. 5 Wednesday 06/03/19 Harmons Thyriod Dr. Mahakalkar Dr. Bajait 

5. 6 Thursday 07/3/19 Practical Dr.Swarmank Dr. Bhushan  

6.  Thursday 07/3/19 Antiprotozoal drugs Dr. Mothghare Dr. Balani 

7. 7 Friday 08/3/19 Anti-Maniac  Dr. Paranjape Dr.Turankar 

8. 8 Monday 11/3/19 Antihistaminic drugs Dr. Balani Dr. Balani 

9. 9 Wednesday 13/3/19 Steroids Dr. Mahakalkar Dr. Bajait 

10.  Wednesday 20/3/19    

      11 Wednesday 27/3/19 Steroids Dr.Mahakalkar Dr. Bajait 

      12 Thursday 28/3/19 Practical Dr.Ubale Dr. Ghotkar 

      13 Friday 29/3/19 Antidepressant I Dr. Paranjape Dr. Turankar 

      14 Saturday 30/3/19 Immumo supplyments/Asthma Dr.Nishikant Dr. Bhushan 


